

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Conceptual Development of Agile and Waterfall Methodologies: Advancing Project Management for Multisector Business Transformation" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	May Equitozia Eyeregba
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Conceptual Development of Agile and Waterfall Methodologies: Advancing Project Management for Multisector Business Transformation" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Chukwunweike Mokogwu
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Conceptual Development of Agile and Waterfall Methodologies: Advancing Project Management for Multisector Business Transformation" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Somto Emmanuel Ewim
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Conceptual Development of Agile and Waterfall Methodologies: Advancing Project Management for Multisector Business Transformation" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Titilayo Deborah Olorunyomi
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11

